
3 Smart TECH & COMFORT 

• Panoramic Sunroof 

• Driver & Passenger Power Seats 

• Hands free Power Tailgate 

• TPMS (High) 

5 KEY 
Pillars 

1 Premium & Bold STYLING  

• Full LED Penta Projector Headlamps 

• Cascade Design Bold Front Grille 

• New R18 Diamond Cut Alloy Wheels 

• All Black Interior Color Theme 

• Leather Touch on Dashboard 

5 Advanced SAFETY 

• Strong Body Structure with AHSS  
application 

• Front Dual, Side & Curtain Airbags 

• ESP ,VSM, HAC & DBC 

• Front & Rear Parking Sensors 

4 Hi-Tech CONNECTIVITY 

• Floating Type 20.32cm AVN 

• Hyundai Blue Link Telematics 

• Infinity Premium Sound System 

2 Dominant  PERFORMANCE 

• 2.0 BS6 Diesel with 185 PS power 

• 8 Speed AT [ Diesel ] 

• 4WD with ATCC** 

** Advanced Traction Cornering Control System 

Polar White Sleek Silver 

Starry Night Thunder Black 

Key Pillars 

Colors 

THE NEW 2020 

GL (O) 2WD 

GLS 2WD 

GL (O) 2WD 

GLS 2WD 

GLS 4WD 

DIESEL  8AT 

Variants 

PETROL  6AT 



1. Hyundai Blue Link 

2. Infinity Premium Sound 

3. Passenger Power Seat 

4. Wireless Phone Charger 

5. High Power & Torque Diesel 

Engine 

6. 2L Petrol engine with 6 AT option 

7. Welcome Function 

8.  Door Pocket Lightings 

9.  Chrome Outside Door Handles 

10. Wonder Warranty  [ Upto 5 Yr ] 

 -      3 Years / UL km 

- 4 Years / 60,000 km 

- 5 Years/ 50,000 km 

 

     3 Years 30K complimentary  

     maintenance. [ As per PMS ] 

 

 

1. Hyundai Blue Link 

2. Infinity Premium Sound 

3. Passenger Power Seat 

4. Wireless Phone Charger 

5.  Floating Type 20.32cm AVN 

6.  Front Parking Sensors 

7. Handsfree Smart Power Tailgate 

8. TPMS with Display on MID 

9. High Power & Torque Diesel 

Engine 

10. Wonder Warranty [ Upto 5 Yr] 

 -      3 Years / UL km 

- 4 Years / 60,000 km 

- 5 Years/ 50,000 km 

 

   3 Years 30K complimentary  

     maintenance. [ As per PMS ] 

 

  

1. Hyundai Blue Link 

2. Infinity Premium Sound 

3. Passenger Power Seat 

4. Wireless Phone Charger 

5. Chrome Outside Door Handle 

6. Front Parking Sensors 

7. Handsfree Smart Power 

Tailgate 

8. TPMS with Display on MID 

9.  Full LED Headlamps 

10. Wonder Warranty [ Upto 5 Yr ] 

 -      3 Years / UL km 

- 4 Years / 60,000 km 

- 5 Years/ 50,000 km 

 

3 Years 30K complimentary  

  maintenance. [ As per PMS ] 

EXTERIOR 

• Full LED Penta Projector H/L 

• New LED Taillamp Design 

• New R18 Alloy Wheel Design 

INTERIOR 

• Passenger Power Seat 

• Infinity Premium Audio 

• Floating Type 20.32 cm AVN 

• Leather Touch On 
Dashboard 

 SAFETY 

• TPMS (HIGH) – With Display 
On Cluster 

• Standard 6 Airbags 

• 4WD with ATCC 

 (Advanced Traction Cornering Control) system) 

Top 10 Features  
Against COMPASS 

Top 10 Features  

Against TIGUAN 
Top 10 Features  

Against CRV 

New Features 

13 NOS. 
TECHNOLOGY 

• Blue Link Telematics 

• BS-VI Compliant Powertrain 

• 8 Speed AT ( Diesel variant) 
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OR 

OR 

OR OR 

OR 


